CT2 Class 2

Rider

Abbie Taylor

Ella Skinner

Skye Hodson
Andelaine Mackie
Veronika Castillo
Laura MacKenzie
Zara Horn

Horse

RORY

HAZELNUT

ELM TREE CHATTERBOX

AR Tucker

CARDWELL PARK PROPHECY
Molly

MACDOUGALL

Number
100
103
101
104

99
95
97

Score
105.5
105.5
102.5
99.5
98
80
97.5

%
65.94
65.94
64.06
62.19
61.25
50.00
60.94

Penalty Showjump Total

34.06
34.06
35.94
37.81
38.75
50.00
39.06
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